Signature                                                                                                                            Print Name/Title                                                         Date

and understanding that this Bid Proposal meets all specifications, terms, and conditions contained in the Bid Documents, in its entirety.

Utility Pole Protection $ 80,000.00

Three million nine hundred fifteen thousand seven hundred fifty-two dollars $3,915,752.00

The undersigned hereby certifies that Bidder has carefully reviewed the Bid Documents and Agreement to Perform Work with full knowledge

Fencing-Remove/Reinstall $27,510.00

Brick wall Demolition and Disposal $5,000.00

Gopher Tortoise Permitting And Relocation $ 50,000.00